Apr 02
Apr 03
Apr 03
Apr 13
Apr 14
Apr 15
Apr 19
Apr 23
Apr 24
Apr 24
Apr 26
Apr 27
Apr 28
Apr 29
May 01
May 01
May 03
May 05
May 08
May 10
May 12
May 15
May 15
May 17
May 20
May 22

May 22

May 29

6:30
4:00
6:00
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
1:00
3:00
5:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
1:00
3:00
5:30
5:30
1:00
5:30
5:30
12:00
2:00
5:30
6:30
TBA

TBA

7:00

SB Clay Baseball

Varsity

at Westville

at Oregon-Davis
at Oregon-Davis
BREMEN

at SB St Joseph
at Argos
ELKHART
ELKHART JV

at Gary West

at Gary West

at John Glenn
John Glenn
PENN
OREGON-DAVIS

BENTON HARBOR (M)
BENTON HARBOR (M)

at SB Washington
SB ADAMS

at Hammond Science & Tech

JIMTOWN

MISHAWAKA MARIAN
at Bowman Academy
at Bowman Academy

at SB Riley
at Westville

SB Clay Tourney LaCrosse-SB

Clay

SB Clay Tourney SB Clay-West

Noble

Jv

ppd. to 5/20 Apr 21 5:30 New Prairie 05-08
ppd. to 4/29
Canc'l
02-09
02-22

ppd.

ppd. to 4/23
01-11
Canc'l
Cancll
00-15

06 - 08

ppd.

ppd.

19-04
25-10
Canc'l
06-10

ppd.

11-01
14 -11
10-09
08 - 07
04 - 07

01-23

Sectional #19 at SB Clay Game #1 00 - 10



